Pos Bib Fullname

1 47 Todd Craig

29 Jeremy Wickham

44 Daniel Barney

22 Theodor Schnaufer

54 Andrew Melnychenko

20 Brian Klotz

1 Andy August
Gregory Brett

19 Jason Hungerford

57 Volodymyr Spantchak

23 Cliff Six

15 Steven French

27 Ken Warner

53 Brian McFetridge

48 Gregory Gray

70 Trevor Harrison

69 Mark Paris

11 Mark Dux

26 Stephen VanNostrand

7 Tim Carlson

24 Anthony Sylor

79 Dave Dimmica

31 Michael Zak

30 Mark Wolcott

25 Michael Traxler

78 David Marcotte

56 Jennifer Rea

55 Gerardo Palumbo
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LDA Cycle Classic - 36 Mile Race
Sunday, June 17th, 2012 - Naples, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing
52 Total Finishers (9 Female, 43 Male)

Class

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male

Top 10 Male
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over

Top 5 Female
Adult Road Race - 18 and over

Ages
47
31
33
48
49
31
46
54
32
53
59
47
43
37
46
44
41
51
49
52
30
47
47
52
51
49
46
47

Team
Nalgene
Corning/NoTubes Race Team
Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg
Corning/NoTubes Race Team
Corning/NoTubes Race Team
Park Ave Bike Shop
Pittsford Painting Cycling

Pittsford Painting Cycling
Team Syracuse Bicycle -MSR
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg
Park Ave Bike Shop

Team ROG
Nalgene
Nalgene
CNB - Country Malt Group
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg
Schuyler County
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg
Once Again Nut Butter Racing

Hunt Hollow/LDA/Elan Skis
Nalgene
WNMCG
Nalgene
Corning/NoTubes Race Team

TotalTm
1:36:33
1:36:35
1:36:35
1:36:35
1:36:38
1:37:26
1:39:37
1:39:37
1:40:09
1:40:09
1:40:10
1:40:10
1:40:10
1:40:11
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:40:47
1:42:07
1:42:25
1:44:52
1:44:52
1:44:53
1:45:10
1:46:29
1:46:29
1:48:29
1:48:30
1:48:31



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

18
80
71
68

14
84
17
52
12
50
46
75

28
45
10
51
60
49
13

58

16

72
74

Robert Hoppough
Gregg Gritto
Timothy Paul

John Mann

Anne August

Mike Fenlon

Rick Dalton
Suzanne Guiod
Dlena Magistrado
Karla Eisch
Jacqueline Kingston
Scott Cottier
Melanie Six
Stephanie Barbero
Mark Burek

Roger Weston
Brad Cottier
Renee Doat

Kurt Lucas

Nancy Davis

Dan Katz

John Estabrook
Christopher Cornell
Bob Tassone

Don Davis

Ted Fuller
Nicholas Sylor
Dave Hoag
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Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over

Top 5 Female
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over

Top 5 Female

Top 5 Female

Top 5 Female
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over
Adult Road Race - 18 and over

42
25
26
58
40
53
38
43
34
56

40
40
47
42
66
32
29
45
44
58
58
34
43
45
45
23
52

Once Again Nut Butter Racing
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg
Park Ave Bike Shop

Park Ave Bike Shop
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg

Tioga Velo Club
Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg

Six Chiropractic
Towpath Bike Team
YourCare Medical Supply

Once Again Nut Butter Racing

Park Ave Bike Shop

Once Again Nut Butter Racing
CNB - Country Malt Group

1:49:43
1:50:21
1:50:21
1:50:53
1:50:53
1:54:19
1:58:36
2:00:05
2:00:06
2:00:20
2:00:36
2:05:02
2:07:44
2:12:02
2:14:10
2:15:22
2:15:32
2:18:21
2:18:52
2:19:08
2:25:32
2:27:58
2:44:24
3:00:23



