LDA Cycle Classic - 36 Mile Race Sunday, June 17th, 2012 - Naples, NY Timed by YellowJacket Racing 52 Total Finishers (9 Female, 43 Male)

Pos	Bib	Fullname	Gender	Class	Ages	Team	TotalTm
1	47	Todd Craig	M	Top 10 Male	47	Nalgene	1:36:33
2	29	Jeremy Wickham	M	Top 10 Male	31	Corning/NoTubes Race Team	1:36:35
3	44	Daniel Barney	M	Top 10 Male	33	Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso	1:36:35
4	22	Theodor Schnaufer	M	Top 10 Male	48	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	1:36:35
5	54	Andrew Melnychenko	M	Top 10 Male	49	Corning/NoTubes Race Team	1:36:38
6	20	Brian Klotz	M	Top 10 Male	31	Corning/NoTubes Race Team	1:37:26
7	1	Andy August	M	Top 10 Male	46	Park Ave Bike Shop	1:39:37
8	4	Gregory Brett	M	Top 10 Male	54	Pittsford Painting Cycling	1:39:37
9	19	Jason Hungerford	M	Top 10 Male	32		1:40:09
10	57	Volodymyr Spantchak	M	Top 10 Male	53	Pittsford Painting Cycling	1:40:09
11	23	Cliff Six	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	59	Team Syracuse Bicycle -MSR	1:40:10
12	15	Steven French	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	47	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	1:40:10
13	27	Ken Warner	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	43	Park Ave Bike Shop	1:40:10
14	53	Brian McFetridge	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	37		1:40:11
15	48	Gregory Gray	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	46	Team ROG	1:40:11
16	70	Trevor Harrison	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	44	Nalgene	1:40:12
17	69	Mark Paris	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	41	Nalgene	1:40:47
18	11	Mark Dux	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	51	CNB - Country Malt Group	1:42:07
19	26	Stephen VanNostrand	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	49	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	1:42:25
20	7	Tim Carlson	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	52	Schuyler County	1:44:52
21	24	Anthony Sylor	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	30	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	1:44:52
22	79	Dave Dimmica	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	47	Once Again Nut Butter Racing	1:44:53
23	31	Michael Zak	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	47		1:45:10
24	30	Mark Wolcott	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	52	Hunt Hollow/LDA/Elan Skis	1:46:29
25	25	Michael Traxler	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	51	Nalgene	1:46:29
26	78	David Marcotte	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	49	WNMCG	1:48:29
27	56	Jennifer Rea	F	Top 5 Female	46	Nalgene	1:48:30
28	55	Gerardo Palumbo	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	47	Corning/NoTubes Race Team	1:48:31

29	18	Robert Hoppough	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	42		1:49:43
30	80	Gregg Gritto	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	25		1:50:21
31	71	Timothy Paul	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	26	Once Again Nut Butter Racing	1:50:21
32	68	John Mann	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	58	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	1:50:53
33	2	Anne August	F	Top 5 Female	40	Park Ave Bike Shop	1:50:53
34	14	Mike Fenlon	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	53		1:54:19
35	84	Rick Dalton	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	38	Park Ave Bike Shop	1:58:36
36	17	Suzanne Guiod	F	Top 5 Female	43	Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	2:00:05
37	52	Dlena Magistrado	F	Top 5 Female	34		2:00:06
38	12	Karla Eisch	F	Top 5 Female	56	Tioga Velo Club	2:00:20
39	50	Jacqueline Kingston	F	Adult Road Race - 18 and over		Once Again Nut Butter Racing/Livingston Cycling Clubg	2:00:36
40	46	Scott Cottier	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	40		2:05:02
41	75	Melanie Six	F	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	40	Six Chiropractic	2:07:44
42	3	Stephanie Barbero	F	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	47		2:12:02
43	5	Mark Burek	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	42		2:14:10
44	28	Roger Weston	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	66	Towpath Bike Team	2:15:22
45	45	Brad Cottier	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	32	YourCare Medical Supply	2:15:32
46	10	Renee Doat	F	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	29		2:18:21
47	51	Kurt Lucas	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	45	Once Again Nut Butter Racing	2:18:52
48	60	Nancy Davis	F	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	44		2:19:08
49	49	Dan Katz	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	58		2:25:32
50	13	John Estabrook	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	58		2:27:58
51	8	Christopher Cornell	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	34		2:44:24
52	58	Bob Tassone	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	43		3:00:23
DNF	9	Don Davis	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	45	Park Ave Bike Shop	
DNF	16	Ted Fuller	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	45		
DNF	72	Nicholas Sylor	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	23	Once Again Nut Butter Racing	
DNF	74	Dave Hoag	M	Adult Road Race - 18 and over	52	CNB - Country Malt Group	